
Felixstowe, Ipswich District Floodlit Tennis League - Fixtures by Division 2022/23

Date Day Division Fixture Location

10/10/2022 Monday L1 Framlingham v YM Framlingham

27/10/2022 Thursday L1 YM v Sproughton YM

07/11/2022 Monday L1 Kesgrave 1 v YM Kesgrave

24/11/2022 Thursday L1 YM v Ipswich 1 YM

05/12/2022 Monday L1 Woodbridge 1 v YM Woodbridge A

12/01/2023 Thursday L1 YM v Framlingham YM

24/01/2023 Tuesday L1 Sproughton v YM Sproughton

09/02/2023 Thursday L1 YM v Kesgrave 1 YM

20/02/2023 Monday L1 Ipswich 1 v YM Ipswich

09/03/2023 Thursday L1 YM v Woodbridge 1 YM

13/10/2022 Thursday M1 Wortham 1 v YM Wortham

24/10/2022 Monday M1 YM v Ipswich 1 YM

07/11/2022 Monday M1 YM v St Johns 1 YM

21/11/2022 Monday M1 Saxmundham 1 v YM Saxmundham

05/12/2022 Monday M1 YM v Ipswich 2 YM

09/01/2023 Monday M1 YM v Wortham 1 YM

23/01/2023 Monday M1 Ipswich 1 v YM Ipswich

06/02/2023 Monday M1 St Johns 1 v YM St Johns

20/02/2023 Monday M1 YM v Saxmundham 1 YM

09/03/2023 Thursday M1 Ipswich 2 v YM Ipswich

18/10/2022 Tuesday X1 Wortham 1 v YM Wortham

03/11/2022 Thursday X1 YM v Adastral Park 1 YM

17/11/2022 Thursday X1 YM v Kesgrave 1 YM

28/11/2022 Monday X1 Ipswich 1 v YM Ipswich

15/12/2022 Thursday X1 YM v Ipswich 2 YM

19/01/2023 Thursday X1 YM v Wortham 1 YM

30/01/2023 Monday X1 Adastral Park 1 v YM Adastral Park

14/02/2023 Tuesday X1 Kesgrave 1 v YM Kesgrave

02/03/2023 Thursday X1 YM v Ipswich 1 YM

16/03/2023 Thursday X1 Ipswich 2 v YM Ipswich


